
National Environment and Planning Agency 
Annual Procurement Contract Award Report_2021-2022

Record # Contract 

Description

Contractor Type of Contract Contract Value Principal Site of 

Contract 

Performance

Procurement 

Method

Number of 

Tenders or 

Quotes

Additional Information

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2020-08-22
Matthew McFall Received:   2   Head of Entity Approval: 2020-12-18
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-04-08
Consultant Individual

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2020-03-28
Twin Guinep Ltd Received:   2   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-03-15

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-03-15
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-04-08
Consultant Firm  

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-01-13
Howard Prendegast Received:   1   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-03-15

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-03-15
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-04-08
Consultant Individual

Name: Requested: 0 Procurement Start: 2020-12-22
Aesthetic Design Ltd Received:   1   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-03-15

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-03-15
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-04-08
Consultant Firm  

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-01-25
Stevens Water Monitoring 

Systems Inc

Received:   1  
Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-01-18

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-03-15
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-04-08
Foreign Contractor  

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-02-25 Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

Caribbean Coastal Area management Fountation Received:   1  

Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-04-29
Follow-on Procurement 

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-05-07
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-05-04
Below threshold for PPC 

registration

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-05-14 Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

University of the West Indies Received:   1  

Head of Entity Pre Approval: 2021-05-04

For purpose of research, experiment, study or 

development

Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-06-08
Registration/Certificate No.: Head of Entity Approval: 2021-06-09 Comments:

Government to Government   Contract Award: 2021-06-15

Dates

1 Consultancy

for Corporate

Social

Responsibility

CS   $5,505,000.00 10 & 11

Caledonia

Ave,

Kingston 5

DC  

Proc. Comm. Approval:                    2021-02-15

Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

Extreme urgency brought about by unforseen events 

and the

product/service could not be obtained in time through 

Limited

Tender or Local Competitive Bidding

2 Analysis of

phytoplankton

water sample

and

preparation of

report

CS   1,385,000.00$          10 & 11

Caledonia

Ave,

Kingston 5

DC

4 Consultancy

Service to

assess the

Height Density

and Set Back

Study-IWEco

Project

CS   14,398,000.00$        Negril   ICB  

3 Consultancy

Service to

review

hydrological

assessment

report of the

Negril Great

Morass

CS   1,449,000.00$          Negril   DC

Manatee Bay DC  

5 Purchase

equipment to

fabricate two

rain gauge

stations and

two stream

flow stations

G   2,993,185.98$          10 & 11

Caledonia

Ave,

Kingston 5

DC

7 Consulting

Services to

Rehabilitate

Palisadoes

Mangrove

Islets 

CS   4,502,916.00$          Palisadoes DC  

Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

Product available from 1 specific source / additional 

supply

required for previous product purchased for uniformity

6 Boat

Transportation

to and from

Manatee Bay

April 2021 to

March 2022

S   600,000.00$            

Page 1 of 8



National Environment and Planning Agency 
Annual Procurement Contract Award Report_2021-2022

Record # Contract 

Description

Contractor Type of Contract Contract Value Principal Site of 

Contract 

Performance

Procurement 

Method

Number of 

Tenders or 

Quotes

Additional InformationDates

1 Consultancy

for Corporate

Social

Responsibility

CS   $5,505,000.00 10 & 11

Caledonia

Ave,

Kingston 5

DC   Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

Extreme urgency brought about by unforseen events 

and the

product/service could not be obtained in time through 

Limited

Tender or Local Competitive Bidding

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-01-13
Hootsuite Media Inc Received:   1   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-05-20

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-05-20
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-05-13
Foreign Contractor  

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-03-29
Lofters & Associates Received:   1   Head of Entity Pre Approval: 2021-03-16

Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-05-25
Registration/Certificate No.: Head of Entity Approval: 2021-05-25
Consultant Firm   Contract Award: 2021-06-11
Name: Requested: 3 Procurement Start: 2021-04-16
Print Big Received:   3  

Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-05-25
Registration/Certificate No.: Head of Entity Approval: 2021-02-25
PR-4753/11-21/1-2 Contract Award: 2021-06-11
Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2020-02-17 Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

Calytera US Inc Received:   1  

Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-04-29

Contractor has exclusive rights in respect of the goods, 

service,

or works

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-05-03
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-04-19
Foreign Contractor  

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-06-16
Sonija Y Edward Customers Brokers Received:   1   Head of Entity Pre Approval: 2021-06-22

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-06-22
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-06-24
Exempt  

Name: Requested: 0 Procurement Start: 2021-04-06
Elaine Manning Received:   3   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-06-24

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-06-25
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award:  
Consultant Individual  

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-03-19
Winston McCalla Received:   1  

Registration/Certificate No.: Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-04-29
Consultant Individual   Head of Entity Approval: 2021-05-03

Contract Award: 2021-07-07

LT  14 Consulting Legal

Services to

review the Policy

& Legal

Framework

supporting HPMP

Implementation

CS   2,900,000.00$          10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kgn 5  

Production &

Installation of

Billboards in

the Negril EPA

G   581,506.77$            Negril   LT  

DC

13 Procurement of

Green Business

Initiative

Coordinator

Consultancy for

the Negril

Environmental

Protection Area

(EPA)

CS   6,781,875.00$          Negril   LCB  

12 Clearance of

Shipment for

three (3) air

quality

monitors

BAM-1022

S   1,753,383.75$          10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kgn 5  

Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

Extreme urgency brought about by unforseen events 

and the

product/service could not be obtained in time through 

Limited

Tender or Local

11

Consultancy

Services to

undertake

Land Survey

assessment

for the Negril

Great Morass

CS   24,500,520.00$        Negril   DC9

AMANDA

Software

Maintenance

& Support

Renewal

2021-2022

S   3,659,064.64$          10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kgn 5  

DC  

Head of Entity Pre Approval:            2021-03-29

10

8 Consulting

Services to

Rehabilitate

Palisadoes

Mangrove

Islets 

S   1,106,952.00$          15A Caledonia 

Ave, Kingston 5  

DC Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

Product available from 1 specific source / additional 

supply

required for previous product purchased for uniformity

Page 2 of 8



National Environment and Planning Agency 
Annual Procurement Contract Award Report_2021-2022

Record # Contract 

Description

Contractor Type of Contract Contract Value Principal Site of 

Contract 

Performance

Procurement 

Method

Number of 

Tenders or 

Quotes

Additional InformationDates

1 Consultancy

for Corporate

Social

Responsibility

CS   $5,505,000.00 10 & 11

Caledonia

Ave,

Kingston 5

DC   Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

Extreme urgency brought about by unforseen events 

and the

product/service could not be obtained in time through 

Limited

Tender or Local Competitive Bidding

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-05-31
Dee's Marine Supplies Received:   1   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-06-22

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-06-25
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-07-06
Contractor with No PPC 

Registration  

Name: Requested: 1

Procurement Start: 2021-06-28
Soija Y. Edwards Custom 

Brokers Ltd

Received:   1  

Contract Award: 2021-07-12
Registration/Certificate No.:

Exempt  

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-07-21 Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

PBS Technologies LTd Received:   1  
Head of Entity Pre Approval 2021-08-26

Follow-on Procurement

Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-08-25
Registration/Certificate No.: Head of Entity Approval: 2021-08-26

2658 Contract Award: 2021-07-30
Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-12-14
Waterfalls Limited Received:   1   Head of Entity Approval: 2021-12-15

Contract Award: 2021-12-21
Registration/Certificate No.:

Exempt  

Name: Requested: 3 Procurement Start: 2021-10-20
Total Tech Ltd Received:   3   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-11-03

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-11-12
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-12-08

2571

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-11-04
Rayon Hotel Received:   1   Proc Comm Approval 2021-11-03

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-12-01
Registration/Certificate No.:

Exempt  

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-10-08
Rayon Hotel Received:   1   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-11-29

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-11-01
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-11-04
Exempt  

DC21 Hotel 

Accommodation for 

thePreparation of 

Negril & GreenIsland 

Area 

DevelopmentOrder 

Nov 1-5

S   965,700.00$            Negril  

20 Hotel 

Accommodation 

forPreparation of 

Negril & GreenIsland 

Area 

DevelopmentOrder 

Nov 29 to Dec 3

S   965,700.00$            Negril   DC

Contract Award:                              2021-12-09

DC  

19 Purchase Toners for 

the Agency

G   600,725.50$            11 & 15 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  

LT  

18 Catering Services 

for End ofYear Treat 

for Staff

S   921,625.00$            10& 11 Caledonia 

Ave, Kgn 5  

DC

17 Renewal of

Subscription for

Symantec

Protection Suite

License

S   1,862,700.00$          10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kgn 5  

DC  

16 To clear shipment

of water

monitoring

system

CS   707,564.82$            10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kgn 5  

15 Rental of boat for

the monitoring of

the Negril Marine

Park

S   1,497,300.00$          Negril   DC  

Page 3 of 8



National Environment and Planning Agency 
Annual Procurement Contract Award Report_2021-2022

Record # Contract 

Description

Contractor Type of Contract Contract Value Principal Site of 

Contract 

Performance

Procurement 

Method

Number of 

Tenders or 

Quotes

Additional InformationDates

1 Consultancy

for Corporate

Social

Responsibility

CS   $5,505,000.00 10 & 11

Caledonia

Ave,

Kingston 5

DC   Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

Extreme urgency brought about by unforseen events 

and the

product/service could not be obtained in time through 

Limited

Tender or Local Competitive Bidding

Name: Requested: 4 Procurement Start: 2021-08-12
Brentwood Constructions Ltd Received:   2   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-10-01

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-10-05
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-10-12
BR-10688/02/13-3

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-10-07
PBS Technologies LTd Received:   1   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-11-03

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-11-05
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-11-02

2235

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-10-13
T Tech Ltd Received:   1   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-11-29

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-11-29
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-10-27

73271

Name: Requested: 0 Procurement Start: 2021-05-29
Bioden Chemicals Ltd Received:   10  

Proc. Comm. Approval:
2021-11-29

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-11-29
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-12-09

2570

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-10-21
Rayon Hotel Received:   1   Head of Entity Approval: 2021-11-01

Contract Award: 2021-11-04
Registration/Certificate No.:

Exempt  

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-10-20
Rayon Hotel Received:   1 Head of Entity Approval: 2021-11-01

Contract Award: 2021-11-04
Registration/Certificate No.:

Exempt  

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-10-21
Rayon Hotel Received:   1 Head of Entity Approval: 2021-11-01

Contract Award: 2021-11-04
Registration/Certificate No.:

Exempt  

DC28 Hotel 

Accommodation 

forPreparation of 

Negril & GreenIsland 

Area 

DevelopmentOrder 

Nov 8-12

S   965,700.00$            Negril  

27 Hotel 

Accommodation 

forPreparation of 

Negril & GreenIsland 

Area 

DevelopmentOrder 

Nov 15-19

S   772,560.00$            Negril   DC

26 Hotel 

Accommodation 

forPreparation of 

Negril & GreenIsland 

Area 

DevelopmentOrder 

Nov 22-26

S   $1,062,270.00 Negril  

25 Procurement of 

JanitorialServices 

2021-2023

CS   15,496,396.50$        10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  and 

191 Old Hope 

Road Kingston

LCB  

DC

DC

24 Email Service 

Stabilisation 

S    $            511,008.48 10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  

DC

23 Renewal of Adobe 

CreativeCloud and 

All Apps withAdobe 

Stock for Teams

S   659,659.89$            10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  

22 Construction of 

Gazebo andGate at 

Copacabana 

BeachPark

W 1,726,300.00$          St Andrew LT  

Page 4 of 8



National Environment and Planning Agency 
Annual Procurement Contract Award Report_2021-2022

Record # Contract 

Description

Contractor Type of Contract Contract Value Principal Site of 

Contract 

Performance

Procurement 

Method

Number of 

Tenders or 

Quotes

Additional InformationDates

1 Consultancy

for Corporate

Social

Responsibility

CS   $5,505,000.00 10 & 11

Caledonia

Ave,

Kingston 5

DC   Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

Extreme urgency brought about by unforseen events 

and the

product/service could not be obtained in time through 

Limited

Tender or Local Competitive Bidding

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-09-22
SAGE Software Inc Received:   1   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-11-03

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-11-05
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-11-16
Foreign Contractor  

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-09-30
Jamaica Defence Force Received:   1  

Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-12-20

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-12-22
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-10-12
Government to Government  

Name: Requested: 2 Procurement Start: 2021-05-17 Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

Digicel Jamaica Received:   2  

Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-06-22

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-07-06

The contract may be performed only by particular 

contractor(s)and no reasonable alternative or substitute 

exists

Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-11-08
4296

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-10-21
Rayon Hotel Received:   1  Head of Entity Approval: 2021-11-01

Contract Award: 2021-11-11
Registration/Certificate No.:

Exempt  

Name: Requested: 0 Procurement Start: 2021-07-13
Smith Warner International 

Limited

Received:   2  
Proc. Comm. Approval: 2022-02-23

Head of Entity Approval: 2022-02-25
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2022-03-23
Consultant Firm  

33 Consultancy 

Services to Develop 

Master plan for 

Hellshire

CS   21,998,062.50$        10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  

LCB  

32 Hotel 

Accommodation for 

Preparation of Negril 

& GreenIsland Area 

Development Dec6-

10,2021

G   643,800.00$            Negril   DC

DC

31 Procurement of 

Closed UserGroup 

(CUG) Services 

2021-2023

S   5,676,000.00$          10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  

LT  

30 Transport Dog Traps 

andConstruction 

Material by air 

toHellshire Hills from 

Up-ParkCamp

S   724,604.40$            Hellshire, St 

Ctherine

29 Renewal of SAGE 

300 ERPSilver 

Business Care 

forperiod Nov 2021 

to Nov 2022

S   1,318,057.50$          10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  

DC

Page 5 of 8



National Environment and Planning Agency 
Annual Procurement Contract Award Report_2021-2022

Record # Contract 

Description

Contractor Type of Contract Contract Value Principal Site of 

Contract 

Performance

Procurement 

Method

Number of 

Tenders or 

Quotes

Additional InformationDates

1 Consultancy

for Corporate

Social

Responsibility

CS   $5,505,000.00 10 & 11

Caledonia

Ave,

Kingston 5

DC   Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

Extreme urgency brought about by unforseen events 

and the

product/service could not be obtained in time through 

Limited

Tender or Local Competitive Bidding

Name: Requested: 3 Procurement Start: 2021-10-13
Brentwood Constructions Ltd Received:   1   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2022-02-23

Head of Entity Approval: 2022-02-25
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2022-03-14

10688

Name: Requested: 3 Procurement Start: 2021-11-05
Allied Insurance Broker Received:   3   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-12-20

Head of Entity Approval: 2022-02-25
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2022-03-14

2519

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-12-01 Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

Met One Instruments Received:   1   Head of Entity Approval: 2021-12-22

Contract Award: 2022-02-04
For purpose of research, experiment, study or 

development

Registration/Certificate No.:

Foreign Contractor  

Name: Requested: 0 Procurement Start: 2021-08-24
GovStrat Limited Received:   5   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2022-02-18

Head of Entity Approval: 2022-02-21
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2022-03-25
Consultant Firm  

Name: Requested: 2 Procurement Start: 2021-06-26
Kingston Industrial Garge Received:   2   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2022-02-18

Head of Entity Approval: 2022-02-21
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2022-03-25
1467

Name: Requested: 0 Procurement Start: 2021-11-23
King Alarm Services Limited Received:   4  Proc. Comm. Approval: 2022-02-17

Head of Entity Approval: 2022-02-21
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2022-03-17

1854

39 Procurement of 

Security Services 

2022-2024

S   17,447,547.00$        10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5

LCB  

38 Purchase One 

Motoercycle

G   520,000.00$            10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  

36 Procurement of Air 

Quailty Monitoring 

Equipment

G   5,762,247.30$          10 &11 Caledonia 

Ave, Kingston 5

LT  

DC  

Head of Entity Pre Approval:            2021-12-02

Proc. Comm. Approval:                    2021-12-20
37 Consulting Services 

of review Finance 

and Accounts 

Branch's (FAB) 

Organisation and 

Systems

CS   3,360,833.33$          10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  

LCB  

LT  

35 Procurement of 

Insurance 

Placement 2021-

2024 (Premium for 

Year 1)

IS 1,166,597.95$          10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  

LT  

34 Minor Refurrbishing 

Works for Seven (7) 

Beach Properties

W 1,795,000.00$          St Catherine, 

Negril, Hanover, 

St. Ann, 

Trelawny, St 

Elizabeth

Page 6 of 8



National Environment and Planning Agency 
Annual Procurement Contract Award Report_2021-2022

Record # Contract 

Description

Contractor Type of Contract Contract Value Principal Site of 

Contract 

Performance

Procurement 

Method

Number of 

Tenders or 

Quotes

Additional InformationDates

1 Consultancy

for Corporate

Social

Responsibility

CS   $5,505,000.00 10 & 11

Caledonia

Ave,

Kingston 5

DC   Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

Extreme urgency brought about by unforseen events 

and the

product/service could not be obtained in time through 

Limited

Tender or Local Competitive Bidding

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2022-02-18 Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

Chalcass Medals & Trophies Received:   1  

Head of Entity Pre Approval: 2022-02-23
Product available from 1 specific source /additional 

required for previous product purchased for uniformity

Proc. Comm. Approval: 2022-02-25
Registration/Certificate No.:

Contractor with No PPC 

Registration   Contract Award: 2022-02-23
Name: Requested: 2 Procurement Start: 2022-02-17 Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

GISCAD Limited Received:   2 

Proc. Comm. Approval: 2022-02-23

The contract may be performed only by particular 

contractor(s)and no reasonable alternative or substitute 

exists

Head of Entity Approval: 2022-02-25
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2022-03-11
Contract with No PPC 

Registration

Name: Requested: 2 Procurement Start: 2022-01-06
Estac Industrial Agencies Ltd Received:   1 Proc. Comm. Approval: 2022-02-23

Head of Entity Approval: 2022-02-25
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2022-03-16

2586

Name: Requested: 2 Procurement Start: 2022-02-02
Sinco Electrical Co Ltd Received:   2 

 Head of Entity Pre Approval: 

Proc. Comm. Approval: 2022-03-16
Registration/Certificate No.: Head of Entity Approval: 2022-03-21
Contract with No PPC 

Registration Contract Award: 2022-03-24
Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2022-03-04
Jamaica Money Market Brokers Received:   1   Proc. Comm. Approval:

Head of Entity Approval: 2022-03-21
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2022-03-25
Contract with No PPC 

Registration

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2022-02-23
Software Solutions Received:   1   Proc. Comm. Approval: 2022-03-29

Head of Entity Approval: 2022-03-03
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2022-03-31

2197

Name: Requested: 1 Procurement Start: 2021-07-02
Fujitsu Caribbean (Jamaica) 

Ltd

Received:   1  
Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-07-26

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-07-26
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-08-17

DC  

45 Implementation of 

SAGE Budgetary 

Control and 

Purchasing 

Workflow Modules

S   897,000.00$            10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  

DC  

44 Purchase Gift 

Certificates for Long 

Service Awards

S   1,022,500.00$          Miami Ave, 

Cleves, OH, USA 

 

Head of Entity Pre Approval:            2022-02-14

LT  

43 Installation of 

Electrical Panel for 

equipment on tower 

at Hellshire Beach

S   548,912.03$            10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  

LT  

42 Replacement of 

Defective Control 

Panel

G   561,217.00$            10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  

DC  

41 Purchase Autodesk 

Architecture 

Engineering & 

Construction Suite 

Software

S   1,645,656.90$          10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  

LT  

40 Purchase 131 

Acrylic Plaques for 

NEPA Long Service 

Award

G   607,810.65$            10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  

46 Renewal of 

Subcription for 

manintenace and 

support services for 

Network Switches 

and Access Points

S   1,424,730.00$          10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  

DC  

Page 7 of 8



National Environment and Planning Agency 
Annual Procurement Contract Award Report_2021-2022

Record # Contract 

Description

Contractor Type of Contract Contract Value Principal Site of 

Contract 

Performance

Procurement 

Method

Number of 

Tenders or 

Quotes

Additional InformationDates

1 Consultancy

for Corporate

Social

Responsibility

CS   $5,505,000.00 10 & 11

Caledonia

Ave,

Kingston 5

DC   Justification for use of Direct Contracting:

Extreme urgency brought about by unforseen events 

and the

product/service could not be obtained in time through 

Limited

Tender or Local Competitive Bidding

2664

Name: Requested: 0 Procurement Start: 2020-08-25
Technological Environmental Management Network Ltd Received:   4  Proc. Comm. Approval: 2021-03-15

Head of Entity Approval: 2021-03-15
Registration/Certificate No.: Contract Award: 2021-08-20

NCC Endorsement: 2021-06-28
Consultant Firm

47 Ecosystems 

Reoration 

Programme for the 

Negril 

Environmental 

Protected Area 

(EPA)

CS   41,443,226.51$        Negril   LCB  

Tender Opening:                                   2020-09-29

46 Renewal of 

Subcription for 

manintenace and 

support services for 

Network Switches 

and Access Points

S   1,424,730.00$          10 & 11 

Caledonia Ave, 

Kingston 5  

DC  

Page 8 of 8


